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Educagao, Cidadania e Desenvolvimento Sustentdvel

PROEX .
STITUTO FEDERAL | Pro-Reitoria
mazonas

de Extensdo

MAQUIADORA
CAMPUS MAUES

Inicio: 10/03/2025 Término: 30/06/2025

Alunas:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9

ANA CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA BELEM
ANDREZA PAZ

ARIANE SANTANA SAMPAIO

ARIETE FERREIRA DA SILVA

CAMILA ALVES MICHILES

CAREN CRISTINA BENTES BATISTA
DAVI CRUZ DE ASSIS

EMILY VANESSA RODRIGUES PINTO

. ERLENISE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
10.GEMINA DE ARAUJO GARCIA
11.GILVANA VITORIA ARAUJO FREIRE
12.GRACIENE DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA
13.GRACIETE PEREIRA QUENTINO
14.ILMA PANTOJA

15.1ZA CRISTINA DA SILVA GOIANA
16.JESSICA PEREIRA

17.LIDIANA GOMES PINHEIRO
18.LUCIANA GATO DE SOUZA
19.MARCIANE CARDOSO DE SOUZA
20.MARIA GRACILENE BARAUNA FERREIRA
21.MAYRA NAYANNE RAMOS DA COSTA
22.NIVIA MARIA PIMENTEL MARQUES
23.PATRICIA DAIANE RODRIGUES
24.RAYANE MARTINS

25.SUELY OLIVEIRA DA SILVA



